
All product dimensions are nominal.

6-1/2" (165 mm)

8-1/2" (216 mm)

9" (229 mm)

2-1/2" (64 mm)

3" (78 mm)

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)

2-3/4"
(69 mm)

8" (203 mm)

2-1/2" - 5-3/8" Rough-In
(63 - 135 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
IPS Connections

Vintage
Wall-Mount Bathroom Faucet

with Cross Handles

Front

Side

10-3/4" (273 mm)


